FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Jason Lewis from Sex and the City Named First Cover Star for Hills Views & Valleys

Los Angeles, CA - October 15, 2021 - Hills Views & Valleys, the premier luxury lifestyle publication, is thrilled to announce that actor Jason Lewis, best known for his role in Sex and the City, has been selected as the magazine's first cover star. The decision to feature Jason Lewis on the cover of Hills Views & Valleys was a natural choice, given his impressive career as an actor and his embodiment of the luxurious lifestyle that the publication represents.

Jason Lewis rose to fame with his portrayal of the charismatic Smith Jerrod on the iconic television series Sex and the City. His magnetic on-screen presence and undeniable talent have made him a sought-after actor in Hollywood. With a career spanning over two decades, Jason has captivated audiences with his performances in both film and television.

Hills Views & Valleys is known for its exquisite editorial content that caters to an audience with a discerning taste for luxury and sophistication. The publication showcases the finest in fashion, beauty, travel, and lifestyle, making it the ideal platform for a star of Jason Lewis's caliber.

When asked about the decision to feature Jason Lewis on the cover, the editorial team at Hills Views & Valleys cited his effortless charm, timeless style, and commitment to excellence as key factors. Jason's ability to embody the essence of luxury and refinement aligns perfectly with the ethos of the publication, making him the ideal choice to grace the inaugural cover.

In an exclusive interview with Hills Views & Valleys, Jason Lewis expressed his excitement about being chosen as the cover star and shared his thoughts on the intersection of his career as an actor and the world of luxury lifestyle. "I am honored to be featured on the cover of Hills Views & Valleys," said Jason. "The magazine's dedication to showcasing the best in luxury living resonates with me, and I am thrilled to be a part of such a prestigious publication."

The upcoming issue of Hills Views & Valleys featuring Jason Lewis on the cover promises to be a visual feast and a celebration of all things luxurious. Readers can expect exclusive interviews, stunning editorials, and a glimpse into the glamorous world of high-end living.

For more information about Hills Views & Valleys and to pre-order the upcoming issue featuring Jason Lewis, please visit <u>www.hillsviewsandvalleys.com</u>.

About Hills Views & Valleys:

Hills Views & Valleys is a luxury lifestyle publication that celebrates the finer things in life, from fashion and beauty to travel and entertainment. With a focus on elegance and sophistication, the magazine caters to a discerning audience who appreciates the best that life has to offer.

Media Contact: Cathy Lyn Brooks Email: <u>topstory@hillsviewsandvalleys.com</u> Phone: (323) 272-4438

For press inquiries and interview requests, please contact Cathy Lyn Brooks

Follow Hills Views & Valleys on Instagram @hillsviewsvalleys for the latest updates and behind-the-scenes content.

###